Operating Tech Electronics, Inc.
OPEN FRAME Dual Output
17 Watt
●     A family of dual output, 17 Watt, universal input
switching power supplies
●     Meets international and domestic commercial safety
standards
●     Meets international EMI requirements
Ordering Information
Model Number Nominal
power
Output # 1
DC 1)
Output # 2
DC 2)
W V,
+/-
5%
Max
Amps
V,
+/-
5%
Max
Amps
OTE-1705/12-O 17 5 1 12 1
OTE-1705/12-O-1010 17 +12 1 -12 0.41
OTE-1705/12-O-1020 17 +15 0.8 -15 0.33
OTE-1705/12-O-1030 17 +24 0.5 -24 0.2
OTE-1705/12-O-1040 17 +24 0.2 +12 1
1) Min Load: 20 % of max current
2) Min Load: 10 % of max current
Total Peak Power: 25 W within 1 sec
All units can be customized to meet specific needs